CAYSA

FEE STRUCTURE 2023/2024

AGE GROUP/DIVISION STYSA FEES

Soccer Start / Top Soccer $10.25

Div 4 $11.25
Academy $11.25
Div 3 $20.25
Div 3 In-Club $20.25
Div 2 $24.25
Super 2 $24.25
Div 1 $24.25

Summer Player Registration Fee (June 1- July 31)

Player Card Reprint

Transfer Fee

Guest Player Fee

Team Registration Fee Academy

Team Registration Fee D llI

Team Registration Fee D Il

Team Registration Fee High School 7v7 DI

Interclub League Application Fee
Appeal/Protest to CAYSA D&P (4.5.1)

Grievance Fee (4.8.2)

CAYSA FEES

($4.25)
($5.25)
($5.25)
($9.25)
($9.25)
($11.25)

($11.25)
($11.25)

Non-CAYSA Team Registration (Performance Bond) (6.1.2.3)

Rule Exception Request (6.16)
Protest Fee (6.15.2(d))

Tournament Host Fee

15 March 2023

FEES PER PLAYER

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$11.00
$11.00
$13.00

$13.00
$13.00

$6.00
$10.00

$20.00
$35.00

S75 per Season
$100.00 per Season
$125.00 per Season
$35.00 per Season

$25.00 per Age Gp/Gen
$175.00
$100.00
$300.00
$100.00
$200.00

$5.00 per Team

APPROVED: March 22", 2023



