

15 March 2023

FEE STRUCTURE 2023/2024

AGE GROUP/DIVISION	STYSA FEES	CAYSA FEES	FEES PER PLAYER
Soccer Start / Top Soccer Div 4 Academy Div 3 Div 3 In-Club Div 2 Super 2 Div 1	\$10.25 \$11.25 \$11.25 \$20.25 \$20.25 \$24.25 \$24.25 \$24.25	(\$4.25) (\$5.25) (\$5.25) (\$9.25) (\$9.25) (\$11.25) (\$11.25)	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$11.00 \$11.00 \$13.00 \$13.00 \$13.00
Summer Player Registration Fee (June 1- July 31) Player Card Reprint			\$6.00 \$10.00
Transfer Fee			\$20.00
Guest Player Fee			\$35.00
Team Registration Fee Academy Team Registration Fee D III Team Registration Fee D II Team Registration Fee High School 7v7 DII			\$75 per Season \$100.00 per Season \$125.00 per Season \$35.00 per Season
Interclub League Application Fee			\$25.00 per Age Gp/Gen
Appeal/Protest to CAYSA D&P (4.5.1)			\$175.00
Grievance Fee (4.8.2)			\$100.00
Non-CAYSA Team Registration (Performance Bond) (6.1.2.3)			\$300.00
Rule Exception Request (6.16)			\$100.00
Protest Fee (6.15.2(d))			\$200.00
Tournament Host Fee			\$5.00 per Team

APPROVED: March 22nd, 2023